
Advent & Christmas 2015
Saturday/Sunday, November 28/29

1st Sunday of Advent; the start of the new liturgical year.  Please visit the Kids Program Giving
Tree, located in the 2nd floor church this weekend.

Monday, November 30

The 5:15pm Weekday Mass returns.
5:15 p.m. Mass on Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Fridays.   *Note: the 5:15 p.m. Mass on
Wednesday, in Spanish, continues as always.   

Tuesday, December 1

Wednesday, December 2

Advent Presentation for the Seniors by Patricia Fazzone: “Gifts Given: The Wondrous Presence of
Elizabeth & Zechariah” at 11:15 a.m. in the Shrine Auditorium.

Sunday, December 6

Lighting of the Christmas Crèche in the 1st floor church at 6:30 pm.

#GivingTuesday – A global day of philanthropy.  Please give to support the Shrine!
20's/30's Advent Evening of Reflection with Fr. Emeric Meier, Clare Room from 6 p.m. to 7 p.m.

Tuesday, December 8 - Feast of the Immaculate Conception

Holy Day of Obligation. “Year of Mercy” begins.
"Don't Be a Mess ­­ Manage Your Stress!", a presentation by Erin Murphy, LICSW from 6:00
p.m. to 7:00 p.m. in the 2nd floor classroom.  Sponsored by the 20s/30s Young Adults Group,
but open to everyone.  All ages are welcome!

Wednesday, December 9

Seniors’ Annual Trip to LaSalette Shrine from 11:00 a.m. to 6:30 p.m. Cost: $35 (Bus & Lunch).

Thursday, December 10

“Preparing the Way of the Lord: An Advent Evening of Reflection” with Christina Leãno from 6:00
p.m. to 7:00 p.m. in the 4th floor Clare Room.

Saturday, December 12

Communal Penance Service at 12:00 noon in the 1st floor church.
Candlelight Service of Remembrance from 6:45 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. in the 2nd floor church.
20s/30s outing to "Child of Mercy, Child of Peace" Christmas Concert from 7:30 p.m. to 10:00 p.m.  
 
Sunday, December 13

Tony’s Travelers Annual Trip to LaSalette Shrine from 9:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. Cost: $50.

Tuesday, December 15 at 12:30

Communal Penance Service at 12:30pm in the 1st floor church.

Saturday, December 19

"Come to the Stable: A Meditation on the Christmas Crèche" by Br. Tony LoGalbo, OFM at 11:00
a.m. in the 1st floor church, in front of the crèche.

Monday, December 21

“Enter Into Anticipation” a Christmas Concert with The Arch Street Band from 6:00 p.m. to 7:00
p.m. in the 2nd floor church.  Refreshments served after the concert.
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